Town of Barnstable
Marine and Environmental Affairs Department
1189 Phinney’s Lane, Centerville, MA 02632

Derek Lawson, Director
508-790-6273 / Fax 508-790-6275
www.townofbarnstable.us

Animal Control 508-790-6274 Natural Resources 508-790-6272
Harbormaster  508-790-6273 Sandy Neck 508-790-6272
Marinas 508-790-6273 Sandy Neck Gatehouse 508-362-8300
Moorings 508-790-6273

MARINA RATE PROPOSAL STARTING CALENDAR YEAR FY25
In-Season May 1 — Oct 31
Off-Season Nov 1 — April 30
Barnstable Harbor — Bismore Park Marina — Gateway Marina — Prince Cove Marina

Resident/ft./ Season. Non-Resident/ft./Season
Barnstable:
Slip 1-53 $175.00 27 ft. Minimum $205.00
35-53 $135.00 21 ft. Minimum $165.00
54-70 $110.00 16 ft. Minimum $140.00
Sm.c  $900.00 Flat Fee $1,100.00
Bismore:
$190.00 30 ft. Minimum $220.00
Gateway:
$135.00 21 ft. Minimum $160.00
Prince Cove:
$180.00 20 ft. Minimum $210.00

(no min-5 Bulkhead slips)
Transient Rates:

In Season:

Recreational $3.25/ft./day
Commercial* $1.75/ft./day
Off Season:

Recreational $9.00/ft./month
Commercial $8.00/ft./month

*Discounted shoulder season rates may apply per Harbormaster.

Electrical Usage:

30 AMP Daily $10.00

50 AMP Daily $15.00

In-Season $600.00 30 Amp $825.00 50 Amp
Off-Season $650.00 30 Amp $875.00 50 Amp




Offload: $40.00 per use $700.00 Calendar Year

*Commercial usage is offshore fishermen/etc. and is determined by Harbormaster.

A $200 non-refundable deposit will be required by all slip renewal applicants to maintain eligibility for
consideration of a slip agreement for the upcoming season. Deposits shall be due between January 1 to
January 31. *Please refer to the Marina regulations for per ft charge.

*Transient Rates: Shoulder season May 1 — May 15 and Sept 15 — Oct 31 may have decreased rates as the
discretion of the Harbormaster. Communicated by an Offseason Rate Sheet available online or at the
Dockmasters office.



